FINAL
05'0126-ED10 January 26, 2005

AMEND BOARD REPORT 04-0922-ED9
AMEND BOARD REPORT 04-0825-ED7

Approve entering into an agreement with DePaul Center for Urban Education to provide consuiting services to
the following schools: Clemente, Gregory, Herzl, Johnson, McPherson, Mozart, Talman ard Spry and Peirce
in the amount of $266;682 $360,275. Consultant was selected on a non-competitive basis because of the
quality of its program as seen through research and because the DePaul “Connections” Program is aligned
with the State Goals and promotes standard-based instruction. A written agreement for Consultant’s services
is currently being negotiated. No payment shall be made to Consultant prior to the execution of the written
agreement. The authority granted herein shall automatically rescind in the event a written agreement is not
executed within 90 days of the date of this Board Report. Information pertinent to this agreement is stated
below.

This Board Report is being amended to add Spry School and to increase the contract doliar amount by
$25,000. A written amendment to the contract is required. No payment for these additional services provided

L i - ———— = B e R
T




FINAL
05-0126-ED10

p
FII:-.I"..-(-_-:‘..AI Aarcmloamias b bla nd linmmvimmvcndmn cnams A~ i Anmd Aaleaal |Aiﬂnnﬂk:n Amsrmaloacmian At dland A

-

—

» e

[




FINAL
05-0126-ED10

LSC approval for Taiman School not applicable because LSC not formed before July 1,

2004.
ThlS actlon was approved by the LSC for Spry School on August 13, 2004.

FmESer=— i, ST

AR ot

FINANCIAL:

Charge to Clemente School: $48,000 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005
Budget Classification: 1840-242-021-6210-5410 Source of Funds: NCLB
Charge to Gregory School: $35,000 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005
Budget Classification: 3660-242-021-6211-5410 Source of Funds: NCLB
Charge to Herzl School: $30, 000 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005

o= - ——— - A o J =

XAl

Budget Classification: 6940-242-021-6210-5410 Source of Funds: NCLB

Charge to McPherson School: $35,000 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005

Buyiget Classification: AB0N-234.7N3:5%10:5410 _ Source of Epnds- State General 8id.
Charge to Mozart School: $21,317 +$28,683 = $50,000 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005

Budget Classification: 5000-234-703-6210-5410 Source of Funds: State General Aid

Charae to Talman School: $31 850 Fiscal Year: 2004-2005








